

x

SLP(C)No. 20308 OF 2000

ITEM No.5

Court No. 9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20308/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2000 in FAO 281/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VIKAS AGARWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANUBHA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 20/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Raju Ramachandran,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K.K.Lahiri,adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal K. Jha,adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivata,adv.  
Ms. Shefali Shukla,adv.  
Mr. Aslam Ahmad,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

On the prayer made by Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,  
learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the  
respondent the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master